

## pachet birotica

I.D.: 70767919

Data  
publicarii 30.06.22

Coduri CPV

30199000-0

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.610,12 RON - 1.610,12 RON

Descriere: evidentiator daco 10x2.52=25.20 dvd 30x2.52=75.60 plic cd 100x1.68=16.80 biblioraft 26x10.084=262.18 registru a4 200 file 2x21.01=42.02 plic c6 500x0.168=84.00 plic c5 100x0.336=33.60 capse 24/6 20x2.10=42.00 ace gamalie 6x2.94=17.64 tabla magnetica 1x205.88=205.88 tastatura 1x35.29=35.29 marker tabla magnetica 5x4.20=21.00 dosar plic 100x1.68=168.00 dosar sina 100x1.68=168.00 dosar incopciat 50x1.68=84.00 folii doc.a4 100/set 5x16.81=84.05 corector creion milan 10x6.72=67.20 corector banda milan 8x8.40=67.20 mina creion mecanic 10x5.04=50.40 lipici solid 8x4.20=33.60 pix linc 9x2.94=26.46